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Place District
School Last Name First Name|Score Class Counties | Qualifiers

Wilson Jozwiak Evan 111 1 X
Wilson Foltz Jared 111 2 X
Exeter Wisner Owen 115 3 X
Daniel Boone Washleski Kole 117 4 X
Governor Mifflin Glovenski Nate 119 5 X
Exeter Weller Luke 121 6 X
Twin Valley Wenger Jeremy 121 z X
Wilson Neiswender Nate 122 X
Exeter Bauer Andrew 123 X
Wyomissing Maggs Chase 124 AA X
Berks Catholic Krynock J.T. 124 AA X
Twin Valley O'Doherty Shane 124

Hamburg Zweizig Austin 125 AA X
Berks Catholic Birmingham David 125 AA

Exeter Ott Tyler 125

Exeter Davis Ayden 126

Wilson Spohn Jonathan 127

Kutztown Rau Alex 128| AA X
Wilson Rittersbach Kyle 128

Fleetwood Hromiak Ryan 129

Berks Catholic Koch Ryan 133 AA X
Conrad Weiser Sholly Zander 134

Fleetwood Makovsky Ethan 134

Schuylkill Valley Jozwiak Tucker 136 AA X
Twin Valley Bond Haden 136

Schuylkill Valley Hiester Daymond| 137| AA

Wyomissing Latourelle Matt 138 AA

Oley Valley Mast Seth 138 AA

Hamburg Long Haden 138 AA

Twin Valley Grove Gunnar 138

Kutztown Hamm Colin 139 AA

Tulpehocken Beidler Ethan 139 AA

Tulpehocken Phillips Cole 142 AA

Hamburg Licklider Conner 145 AA

Tulpehocken Erb Bryson 146 AA

Tulpehocken Neuin Zach 146( AA

Brandywine Heights [Parks Grant 169 AA

z=lost playoff for medal




AA Teams
Berks Catholic

Koch
Krynock
Birmingham
Voelker
Shewalter
Mintzer

Schuylkill Valley

Dejesus
Hiester
Jozwiak
Faulk

AAA Teams
Wilson

Foltz
Jozwiak
Rittersbach
Neiswender
Spohn
Fassnacht

Exeter

Weller
Wisner
Ott
Bauer
Davis
Wooley

Ryan
J.T.
David
Luke
will
Haden

Brock
Daymond
Tucker
Kelton

Jared
Evan
Kyle
Nate
Jonathan
Mason

Luke
Owen
Tyler
Andrew
Ayden
Landon

Score Top4
89 89
85 85
83 83
106
106
100 100
357
Score Top4
98 98
91 91
89 89
105
94 94
372
Score Top4
74 74
73 73
83 83
83 83
85
88
313
Score Top4
78 78
79 79
85
80 80
81 81
88
318

Hamburg

Zweizig
Long
Hess
Kamp
Licklider

Tulpehocken

Beidler
Erb
Neuin
Wessner
Phillips

Twin Valley

O'Doherty
Bond
Wenger
Grove
Strausser

Governor Mifflin

Glovenski
Bereschak
Inderbitzen
Young
Adams

Austin
Haden
Logan
Brayden
Conner

Ethan
Bryson
Zach
Mason
Cole

Shane
Haden
Jeremy
Gunnar
Luke

Nate
Gavin
Freddy
Aiden
Carter

Score
83

93
104
98

97

99

Score
97

93

96
112
96

Score
83
87
86
87
90

Score
80

97

90

92
104

Top 4
83
93

98
97

Top 4
97
93
96

96

382

Top 4
83
87
86
87

343

Top 4
80
97
90
92

Kutztown

Rau Alex
Miller Cody
Hamm Colin
Morris Spencer
Wyomissing

no team entry
Fleetwood

Hromiak Ryan
Soumas Aiden
Fortna Jacob
Makovsky Ethan
Stump Jacob
Conrad Weiser

Sholly Zander
McMahon Owen
Hassler Tom
Sabold Owen
Scheider Ben

Score
85

95

98

94
104

Score

Score
85
93
94
87
91

Score
86

97

90

89
105

Top 4
85
95
98
94

Top4

Top 4
85
93

87
91

356

Top 4
86
97
90
89

Oley Valley

Hoffman
Macdonald
Mast
Seidel
Ulsh

Brandywine Heights

Taylor
Swavely
Parks
Sexton
Lantz

Mubhlenberg

Stern
Walker
Wilson
Bohn
Patton

Daniel Boone

no team entry

Sean
Luke
Seth
Ron
Wyatt

Patrick
Lucas
Grant
Brian
Jacob

Andrew
Brendan
Derek
Avery
Sean

Score Top4

98 98

99 99

90 90

101 101
103

388

Score Top4

102 102

98 98

97 97

121 121
130

418

Score Top4

110 110

108 108

119 119

109 109
120

446

Score Top4



Berks County Golf Championship Blackwood GC|Yards 383|544(353|1404(195(326|373(147|400|3125(377|216|376|168|437(411|332|499(414]|3230| 6355
2021 Par 4] 5| a4l af 3] 4| 4| 3| 4| 35| 4| 3| 4| 3| 4| af 4] 5] 4] 35 70
Handicap 8| 10| 16| 2| 12| 14| 4| 18] 6 11| 9| 7| 17| 1| 5| 13| 15| 3
No. | Hole School Last Name [FName 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT| 10| 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16| 17| 18 IN| Total| Class | Place
1 || 01A |Wyomissing Maggs Chase 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 2 5 397 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 43| 82
2 [[01A [Hamburg Zweizig Austin 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 424 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 41| 83
3 || 01A |Berks Catholic Birmingham |David 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 4004 3 6 4 5 4 5 7 5 43| 83
4 || 01A [Berks Catholic Krynock J.T. 4 6 6 4 4 4 6 3 4 4117 3 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 44| 85
5 || 02A |Kutztown Rau Alex 6 6 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 441 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 41 85
6 || 02A |Berks Catholic Koch Ryan 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 45| 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 44| 89
7 | 02A |Schuylkill Valley Jozwiak Tucker 4 6 3 6 4 5 7 3 5 43 5 4 5 4 5 7 5 5 6 46| 89
8 || 02A |Oley Valley Mast Seth 4 6 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 411 5 3 10 4 6 4 6 7 4 49 90
9 |[ 03A [Schuylkill Valley Hiester Daymond 5 6 6 5 3 5 5 4 5 44 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 6 6 471 91
10 | 03A [Wyomissing Latourelle Matt 7 7 6 5 6 6 3 4 5 494 3 5 3 7 6 4 6 4 421 91
11 |[ 03A [Hamburg Long Haden 5 5 4 4 4 5 7 7 6 4714 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 8 46 93
12 || 03A |Tulpehocken Erb Bryson 5 6 5 5 3 6 5 3 7 45 7 4 6 4 5 5 7 5 5 48| 93
13 || 04A [Kutztown Hamm Colin 5 6 4 4 4 7 6 9 5 5004 4 4 3 5 6 5 7 6 44 94
14 || 04A |Schuylkill Valley Ziska Madison 6 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 6 45| 5 3 6 5 6 5 5 8 6 49 94
15 || 04A |Kutztown Barkley Emilie 5 8 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 46/ 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 7 8 49 95
16 || 04A [Tulpehocken Neuin Zach 4 7 5 6 4 6 5 4 6 4777 4 5 4 6 6 5 7 5 49| 96
17 || 05A [Tulpehocken Phillips Cole 6 7 5 5 4 8 5 4 4 48 5 3 5 4 5 7 6 7 6 48 96
18 || 05A [Tulpehocken Beidler Ethan 6 8 4 5 4 6 6 4 5 48] 5 4 6 9 5 5 4 5 6 49| 97
19 || 05A [Hamburg Licklider Conner 5 6 6 6 4 5 5 4 8 495 4 5 6 5 6 7 5 5 48 97
20 || 05A [Brandywine Heights |Parks Grant 6 6 5 6 5 4 6 4 5 4717 4 5 4 6 6 5 6 7 50| 97
21 || 06A |Schuylkill Valley Dejesus Brock 6 7 5 6 3 4 6 5 5 475 ' 5 7 5 7 4 5 7 6 51| 98
22 || 06A |Oley Valley Hoffman Sean 6 7 5 6 6 6 7 4 7 54 3 6 4 3 5 5 6 5 7 44 98
23 || 06A |Kutztown Miller Cody 5 7 6 5 7 5 7 4 5 515 3 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 47 98
24 |[ 06A |Hamburg Kamp Brayden 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 49| 5 3 7 4 7 5 5 6 7 49| 98
25 || 07A |Brandywine Heights |Swavely Lucas 5 7 4 6 5 6 7 5 5 500 5 5 6 7 5 4 5 6 5 48| 98
26 || 07A |Oley Valley Macdonald |Luke 4 8 5 5 4 5 6 4 7 48/ 4 6 6 4 7 5 6 6 7 51 99
27 || 07A |Hamburg Gerner Erica 6 6 7 4 6 7 6 4 6 52 7 3 5 5 5 4 5 7 6 471 99
28 || 07A |Berks Catholic Mintzer Haden 6 8 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 469 4 7 4 5 8 6 5 6 54 100
29 || 08A |Oley Valley Seidel Ron 6 6 5 5 7 6 6 4 6 516 5 7 5 6 5 4 6 6 50 101
30 || 08A |Brandywine Heights [Taylor Patrick 5 7 5 8 5 4 7 4 6 5115 6 7 5 7 4 7 5 5 51 102
31 || 08A |Oley Valley Ulsh Wyatt 6 7 5 8 4 6 6 4 6 524 4 5 5 6 5 9 8 5 51 103
32 || 08A |Hamburg Hess Logan 5 7 6 5 4 6 7 6 6 52 5 6 8 5 5 6 6 6 5 52| 104
33 || 09A |Kutztown Morris Spencer 6 7 5 5 4 6 6 5 4 48 6 4 11 5 6 5 6 6 7 56| 104
34 || 09A |Schuylkill Valley Faulk Kelton 5 8 4 6 5 8 6 5 5 52 6 5 5 4 4 7 8 8 6 53| 105
35 || 09A |Berks Catholic Voelker Luke 6 6 6 7 6 6 7 4 4 52 5 4 5 5 5 11 7 7 5 54| 106

Class
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
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AA
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AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA



36 || 09A |Berks Catholic Shewalter will
37 || 10A |Tulpehocken Wessner Mason
38 || 10A |Wyomissing Filloon Declan
39 || 10A |Brandywine Heights |Sexton Brian
40 || 10A [Brandywine Heights |Lantz Jacob
41 || 11A [Wilson Jozwiak Evan
42 || 11A [Wilson Foltz Jared
43 || 11A [Daniel Boone Washleski Kole
44 || 11A [Exeter Wisner Owen
45 || 12A [Exeter Weller Luke
46 || 12A [Governor Mifflin Glovenski Nate
47 || 12A [Exeter Bauer Andrew
48 || 12A [Exeter Davis Ayden
49 || 13A [Wilson Rittersbach [Kyle
50 || 13A |Twin Valley O'Doherty Shane
51 || 13A |Wilson Neiswender |[Nate
52 || 13A |Fleetwood Hromiak Ryan
53 | 14A |Exeter Ott Tyler
54 | 14A |Wilson Spohn Jonathan
55 || 14A |Conrad Weiser Sholly Zander
56 || 14A |Twin Valley Wenger Jeremy
57 || 15A | Twin Valley Grove Gunnar
58 [ 15A | Twin Valley Bond Haden
59 || 15A |Fleetwood Makovsky Ethan
60 | 15A |Wilson Fassnacht Mason
61 || 16A |Exeter Wooley Landon
62 || 16A |Conrad Weiser Sabold Owen
63 || 16A |Governor Mifflin Inderbitzen |Freddy
64 [ 16A |Twin Valley Strausser Luke
65 || 17A |Conrad Weiser Hassler Tom
66 || 17A |Fleetwood Stump Jacob
67 || 17A |Governor Mifflin Young Aiden
68 || 17A |Fleetwood Soumas Aiden
69 || 17B |Fleetwood Fortna Jacob
70 || 178 |Daniel Boone Wagner Colin
71| 17B |Governor Mifflin Bereschak Gavin
72 || 17B |Conrad Weiser McMahon Owen
73 || 18A |Daniel Boone Rhoads Eli

74 || 18A |Governor Mifflin Adams Carter
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50| 106
62| 112
56| 118
61| 121
64| 130
36| 73
37| 74
37| 78
39| 78
41| 79
39| 80
43| 80
41| 81
41| 83
41| 83
41| 83
40| 85
41| 85
44| 85
43| 86
40| 86
40| 87
45| 87
41| 87
46| 88
45| 88
46| 89
42| 90
46 90
44| 90
44| 91
44| 92
45| 93
45 o4
50| 96
46| 97
47| 97
45| 97
52| 104
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75 || 18A |Conrad Weiser Scheider Ben

76 || 18A | Muhlenberg Walker Brendan
77 || 18B |Muhlenberg Bohn Avery
78 || 188 | Muhlenberg Stern Andrew
79 || 188 | Muhlenberg Wilson Derek
80 || 18B |Muhlenberg Patton Sean
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Berks County Golf Cl GC |[Yards 383] 544] 353 404] 195] 326] 373] 147] 400] 3125] 377] 216] 376] 168] 437] 411] 332] 499] 414] 3230] 6355
2021 Par a] 5[ 4] 4 a4l af 3] 4 35| a[ 3[ a[ 3] 4] 4 a[ s[ 4[ 35] 70 Extra | Total
Handicap 8| 10| 16| 2| 12| 14| 4| 18] 6 11| 9| 7| 17| 1| 5| 13| 15| 3 18 holes |9 holes |27 Holes
District
No.| Start School Last Name __[First Name 1| 2| 3| 4 6| 7/ 8| 9| out| 10l 11| 12| 13| 14| 15[ 16| 17| 18 IN| Total Class| Place |Qualifiers
1] 8:15 issi Maggs Chase 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 2.5 9|7 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 43| 82 82 42 124] AA x
2 ][ 8:15 ||Berks Catholic Krynock )T, 4 6 6 4 4 4 6 3 4 4117 3 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 44 85 85 39 124| AA
3 || 8:15 ||Hamburg Zweizig Austin 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 42/l4 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 41| 83 83 42 125 AA X
4 ][ 8:15 |Berks Catholic irmi David 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 404 3 6 4 5 4 5 7 5 43 83 83 42 125| AA x
5 || 8:15 |Kutztown Rau Alex 6 6 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 445 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 41| 85 85 43 128 AA x
6 || 8:15 |[Berks Catholic Koch Ryan 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 450 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 44 89 89 44 133| AA X
7 |[ 8:15_]|Schuylkill valley Jozwiak Tucker 4 6 3 6 4 5 7 3 5 435 4 5 4 5 7 5 5 6 46 89 89 47 136 AA x
8 |[ 8:15 ||Schuylkill Valley Hiester Daymond 5 6 6 5 3 5 5 4 5 445 5 5 4 5 5 6 6 6 a7( o1 91 46 137| AA x
10 8:15 [Wyomissing Latourelle Matt 7 7 6 5 6 6 3 4 5 49| 4 3 5 3 7 6 4 6 4 42 91 91 47 138| AA X
9 ][ 8:15 ||Oley Valley Mast Seth 4 6 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 415 3 10 4 6 4 6 7 4 49[ 90 90 48 138) AA y
11][ 8:15 |Hamburg Long Haden 5 5 4 4 4 5 7 7 6 4714 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 8 46[ 93 93 45 138] AA y
12| 8:15 |[Kutztown Hamm Colin 5 6 4 4 4 7 6 9 5 50| 4 4 4 3 5 6 5 7 6 44 94 94 45 139| AA
13| 8:15 [[Tulpehocken Beidler Ethan 6 8 4 5 4 6 6 4 5 485 4 6 9 5 5 4 5 6 49 97 97 42 139 AA
16| 8:15 |Tulpehocken Phillips Cole 6 7 5 5 4 8 5 4 4 8|5 3 5 4 5 7 6 7 6 48[ 96 96 46 142| AA
17| 8:15 [[Hamburg Licklider Conner 5 6 6 6 4 5 5 4 8 49 5 4 5 6 5 6 7 5 5 48 97 97 48 145| AA
18] 8:15 | Tulpehocken Erb Bryson 5/6|5|5|3|6|5|3)|7 457 4 6 4 5 5 7 5 5 48 93 93 53 146| AA
19] 8:15 |Tulpehocken Neuin Zach 4 7 5 6 4 6 5 4 6 4717 4 5 4 6 6 5 7 5 49[ 96 96 50 146 AA
20][ 8:15 |[Brandywine Heights |Parks Grant 6 6 5 6 5 4 6 4 5 4717 4 5 4 6 6 5 6 7 50| 97 97 72 169| AA
Missed Cut AA
21][ 8:15_[|Schuylkill Valley Dejesus Brock 6 7 5 6 3 4 6 5 5 4705 5 7 5 7 4 5 7 6 51 98 98 AA
22][ 8:15 ||Oley Valley Hoffman Sean 6 7 5 6 6 6 7 4 7 543 6 4 3 5 5 6 5 7 44 98 98 AL
23| 8:15 |Kutztown Miller Cody 5 7 6 5 7 5 7 4 5 511 5 3 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 47 98 98 AA
24| 8:15 |Hamburg Kamp Brayden 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 495 3 7 4 7 5 5 6 7 49 98 98 AA
25] 8:15 y Heights y Lucas 5|7|4|l6|5|6]|]7]|5]|5 5005 5 6 7 5 4 5 6 5 48[ 98 98 AA
26| 8:15 |Oley Valley Luke 4 8 5 5 4 5 6 4 7 48| 4 6 6 4 7 5 6 6 7 51 99 99 AA
28] 8:15 |Berks Catholic Mintzer Haden 6 8 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 469 4 7 4 5 8 6 5 6 54 100 100 AA
29][ 8:15 ||Oley Valley Seidel Ron 6 6 5 5 7 6 6 4 6 5116 5 7 5 6 5 4 6 6 50| 101 101 AL
30 8:15 |Brandywine Heights |Taylor Patrick 5 7 5 8 5 4 7 4 6 511 5 6 7 5 7 4 7 5 5 51| 102 102 AA
31][ 8:15 [|oley valley Ulsh Wyatt 6 7 5 8 4 6 6 4 6 5204 4 5 5 6 5 9 8 5 51| 103 103 AA
32][ 8:15 ||Hamburg Hess Logan 5 7 6 5 4 6 7 6 6 52l 5 6 8 5 5 6 6 6 5 52| 104 104 AL
33| 8:15 |Kutztown Morris Spencer 6 7 5 5 4 6 6 5 4 48| 6 4 11 5 6 5 6 6 7 56| 104 104 AA
34][ 8:15 [|Schuylkill Valley Faulk Kelton 5 8 4 6 5 8 6 5 5 52l 6 5 5 4 4 7 8 8 6 53| 105 105 AA
35][ 8:15 ||Berks Catholic Voelker Luke 6 6 6 7 6 6 7 4 4 52l 5 4 5 5 5 11 7 7 5 54| 106 106 AL
36| 8:15 |[Berks Catholic will 5 7 5 5 4 5 16 4 5 56| 5 3 7 4 6 5 6 6 8 50| 106 106 AA
37]| _8:15 |[Tulpehocken Wessner Mason 5 6 7 6 5 5 5 4 7 5005 7 6 6 8 8 7 9 6 62| 112 112 AA
38| 8:15 [|Wyomissing Filloon Declan 5 9 8 10 4 8 5 7 6 62l 6 6 5 6 7 6 7 7 6 56| 118 118 AA
39| 8:15 |Brandywine Heights [Sexton Brian 7|l72]|le6|7]|8]|7]|7]|4a]|7 0] 7 5 6 6 9 8 7 6 7 61| 121 121 AA
40][ 8:15 ||Brandywine Heights |Lantz Jacob 10 8 9 6 5 6 9 5 8 66| 9 5 6 6 7 7 6 10 8 64| 130 130 AA
AAA
1] 8:15 [wilson Jozwiak Evan 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 373 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 36| 73 73 38 111 1 X
2 | 8:15 Jwilson Foltz Jared 3 6 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 37174 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 37| 74 74 37 111 2 x
3 || 8:15 |Exeter Wisner Owen 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 39| 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 39 78 78 37 115 3 X
4 || 8:15 [Daniel Boone Washleski Kole 5 8 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4113 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 37| 78 78 39 117 4 X
5 |[ 8:15 |Governor Mifflin Glovenski Nate 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 3 4115 3 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 39| 80 80 39 119 4 x
6 || 8:15 |Exeter Weller Luke 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 38| 5 3 5 3 4 7 5 4 5 41 79 79 42 121 6 X
7 || 8:15 |[[Twin Valley Wenger Jeremy 3 6 4 7 5 5 6 6 4 46| 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 40 86 86 35 121 z X
8 |[ 8:15 Jwilson Neiswender Nate 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 42l 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 41| 83 83 39 122 x
9 || 8:15 |Exeter Bauer Andrew 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 371 5 3 4 3 9 5 5 5 4 43 80 80 43 123 X
10| 8:15 |[Twin Valley 0O'Doherty Shane 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 3 5 42| 4 6 4 4 4 6 3 5 5 41 83 83 41 124
11][ 8:15 J[Exeter ott Tyler 4 6 5 4 4 5 7 3 6 445 5 4 3 4 4 6 5 5 41| 85 85 40 125 AAA
12 8:15 |[Exeter Davis Ayden 4 6 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 40| 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 7 6 41 81 81 45 126
13| 8:15 J[wilson Spohn Jonathan 4 6 4 5 3 6 4 4 5 41| 4 4 4 3 6 5 5 7 6 44 85 85 42 127| AAA
14][ 8:15 Jwilson Rittersbach Kyle 5 5 5 4 3 6 6 4 4 42l7 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 41| 83 83 45 128
15| 8:15 [Fleetwood Hromiak Ryan 6 6 6 5 4 4 6 3 5 45| 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 6 40 85 85 44 129
16| 8:15 |[Conrad Weiser Sholly Zander 6 6 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 43| 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 43 86 86 48 134
17][ 8:15 ||Fleetwood Makovsky Ethan 6 7 5 5 4 6 6 3 4 46/4 4 3 4 5 5 4 6 6 41| 87 87 47 134
18 8:15 [Twin Valley Bond Haden 5 6 3 6 4 4 5 4 5 42| 4 4 6 4 6 5 6 5 5 45 87 87 49 136
19 8:15 [[Twin Valley Grove Gunnar 4 6 4 6 5 5 6 4 7 47| 4 3 6 3 6 4 4 5 5 40 87 87 51 138
Missed Cut AAA
20] 8:15 [Wilson Fassnacht Mason 5|6|s5|5[3|5]|5]|3]5 42l 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 6 6 46 88 88
21| 8:15 [Exeter Wooley Landon 5 6 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 43| 5 5 7 4 4 6 4 6 4 45 88 88
22] 8:15 [Conrad Weiser Sabold Owen 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 435 4 5 5 5 4 8 5 5 46 89 89
23] 8:15 ||Governor Mifflin Inderbitzen Freddy 5|a|s|5|5|6]|]7]|5]6 48/ 4 3 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 42[ 90 90
24 8:15 |[Twin Valley Strausser Luke 5 6 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 44| 4 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 9 46 90 90
25]| 8:15 |/Conrad Weiser Hassler Tom 5 5 5 5 3 6 8 4 5 464 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 5 44| 90 90 AAA
26][ 8:15 ||Fleetwood Stump Jacob 5|8s8|s5|6|5|5]a|la]s>s 4715 4 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 44| o1 91
27][ 8:15 ||Governor Mifflin Young Aiden 5 6 6 6 4 7 4 5 5 48] 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 7 5 44 92 92
28] 8:15 [Fleetwood Soumas Aiden 5 6 4 6 5 5 6 5 6 48 4 4 5 3 6 4 9 5 5 45 93 93
29][ 8:15 ||Fleetwood Fortna Jacob 6 8 5 6 5 5 4 4 6 495 4 5 3 5 5 6 6 6 45 94 94
30][ 8:15 |[Daniel Boone Wagner Colin 6 6 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 46| 4 6 5 6 5 5 4 8 7 50 96 96 AAA
31| 8:15 |Governor Mifflin Bereschak Gavin 7 8 4 5 4 5 7 4 7 5115 5 6 4 6 5 5 5 5 46 97 97 AAA
32] 8:15 | Conrad Weiser McMahon Owen 8 7 5 5 4 5 7 4 5 5006 3 7 5 5 4 5 6 6 47 97 97
33][ 8:15 |[Daniel Boone Rhoads Eli 8 7 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 52| 5 4 6 3 5 6 4 7 5 45 97 97
34| 8:15 |[Governor Mifflin Adams Carter 7 8 6 6 5 4 6 4 6 52l 5 5 6 4 5 6 6 8 7 52| 104 104 AAA
35| 8:15 |Conrad Weiser Scheider Ben 6|7|s5|5|7|5]9|6]7 5714 4 7 3 6 5 8 6 5 48[ 105 105
36| 8:15 Walker Brendan 7 9 8 6 5 6 5 6 5 57| 6 4 8 4 5 7 5 6 6 51| 108 108
37| 8:15 Bohn Avery 6 8 6 9 8 5 10 2 7 61| 5 3 6 4 7 5 4 6 8 48| 109 109 AAA
38] 8:15 Stern Andrew 6|l7|7|7|6|5]|7]|a]5 547 4 6 4 6 6 7 7 9 56| 110 110 AAA
39| 8:15 Wilson Derek 4 8 7 9 5 5 7 5 9 59| 4 4 13 7 5 6 6 8 7 60| 119 119 AAA
Muhlenberg Patton Sean 7 10 6 5 5 5 7 7 10 62| 7 6 7 4 5 6 10 7 6 58| 120 120 AAA

y=lost playofffor Districts
2=lost playofffor medal




